MENU

18:00-23:00(L.0.22:30)

BEER

Asahi Draft Beer ¥800
FHE Z—NK—RS1(£)E— I

Orion 75 Beer Pilsner ¥900
FUXY 75E—JL EILRF— ()

Orion Draft Beer ¥800
FUAY RS TR(E)E—I

Half Yard Beer (Asahi or Orion) ¥2,200
N=TV—RE=L(FHEEF AUAY)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Asahi Dry Zero
FHE RZIa0€00NE)

AWAMORI-By the Glass

Habu Snake Liquor ¥800
INT B

Manza ¥800
B E
Kikunotsuyu VIP ¥800

FDODE VIP

Danryu ¥800
g R

Kumesen ¥800
KB DR KA

¥800
Chatan Choro ¥800
tagr2
Ryukyu Premium ¥800
RERTLITA
Zanpa Premium ¥800
BRILIT L
Tatsu ¥800

BE

Tanamasa "KPG HOTEL&RESORT Original” ¥800
feREE"KPG HOTEL&RESORTA U I F)L

AWAMORI-Bottle

Chatan Choro ¥4,500
taRZE
Ryukyu Premium ¥4,500

RETLIT LA

Zanpa Premium ¥4,500
BIRILIT LA
Tatsu ¥4,500

[

Tanamasa "KPG HOTEL&RESORT Qriginal” ¥4,500
fc/REFESI"KPG HOTEL&RESORTA YUY FHJL”

Manza ¥4,500
-

Kikunotsuyu VIP ¥4,500
BFHOE VIP

Danryu ¥4,500
Kumesen ¥4,500
A KB DR KAl

EHORRICITHERDEENTVETARIONDT —EZXRZBB W UET,
All listed prices are including tax. 10% service charge will be charged in addition to the listed price.



WHISKEY

YOICHI ¥1,200 MIYAGIKYO

EN = R

Glengoyne Aged 10 Year ¥1,200 Jack Daniel's
JLyI4Y 1045 Jryy FZTIL

Jim Beam ¥900 Maker's Mark
NN X=—H—Z %—v

Wild Turkey 8 Year ¥1,000 Four Roses Black
TALR F—F— 85 747 O—FER TSy

PLUM WINE

Brown Sugar Plum Wine
B EEE

Okinawan Sweet Potato Plum Wine
L B

Shekwasha Plum Wine

V=07 —Y—BHE

WINE-By the Glass

Sparkling Wine
ZAR—TYUY T DAY

White Wine
B7414Y

Red Wine
RRITA Y

SPARKLING WINE -Bottle

Proyecto Cu4d4tro Cava
JOvzoyh voh0 HT7 (RRAY)

EHOREICITHBERDBFENTNETAIRIOND T —EXREER VN LET,

¥1,200

¥900

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥1,000

¥800

¥800

¥5,500

All listed prices are including tax. 10% service charge will be charged in addition to the listed price.



CHAMPAGNE -Bottle

Lanson Black Label Brut
SYYy 73y IRIL TYUayh

Moét et Chandon Brut Impérial
EI I YvYRYy FYUavh PFYyRUTFIL

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut
g—9 suUd RyYHLYY 4ATO0-5R) FUavhk

WHITE WINE -Bottle

Jenard Chardonnay
YaFr—I YRz

I Pumo Sauvignon
A T—F v—Id,zZ3V

Louis Latour Bourgogne Chardonnay
LA Sho—JL YvILRR

Lingenfelder Hare Label Gewlrztraminer
VYT YTz —~AT7 IRL BTV RTIF—

Calera Josh Jensen Selection Chardonnay

HhLS Yyavya Yyzrvey LYy Yv LK%

RED WINE -Bottle

Jenard Cabernet Sauvignon
v+ =)L ANILE

I Pumo Negroamaro
1) 7—F x/Or7~¥—0

Louis Latour Bourgogne Pinot Noir
LA Sho—b E//T7—)

Terrazas de Los Andes Reserva Malbec
FIHR LEILYT 7 TRy

Experience Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
IVARYIVR ARNLR-Y—T1=Z3Yy FNXT7L—

EHOREICITHBERDBENTNETAIRIOND T —EARZER VN LET,

¥14,000

¥16,000

¥18,000

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥6,500

¥5,500

¥10,000

¥4,500

¥4,500

¥6,500

¥8,000

¥12,000

All listed prices are including tax. 10% service charge will be charged in addition to the listed price.



TROPICAL COCKTAIL

Pina Colada ¥950 Blue Hawaii
v 15—% TIL—NTA

STANDARD COCKTAIL

Okinawa Craft Gin and Tonic ¥1,200 Moscow Mule
BT TN YV RZvY E2J32—
Tequila Sunrise ¥950

FE-—SFY542X

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Okinawa Sky Blue ¥750 Tropical Mango

FEFT RAATIL— koEAILYYI—

Raspberry&Peach Tea ¥750
SARY —QE—FF 41—

SOFT DRINK

Mango ¥600 Pineapple
vy d— KAV T 7
Shekwasha ¥600 Coca-Cola
Y—Ur—Y— N
Ginger Ale ¥600 Oolong Tea
VyIvy—I—J SRR
SNACKS
Vanilla Flavored Cashew Nuts  ¥600 Dried Fruits
RZSTL—NR—Hhva—FvV RSATIL—Y
Tortilla Chips ¥600 Marinated Olives
MLFA—FFv72 AU—=7

EHOREICETHERNEETNTVET L BIEI0%D Y —E AR ZTBRWN-UET,
All listed prices are including tax. 10% service charge will be charged in addition to the listed price.

¥950

¥950

¥750

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥600



